

Sanjay Kumar (Rampur)

PARKHAMPUR to Laxmipur

MHWD (SIC) - 2014-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

71 SBD/2021-22

Executive Engineer R.W.D

DIVISION
Jehanabad

A.E R.W.D Work

SUB-DIVISION

Modangans

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No- 2865

Agency - Sanjay Kumar

3rd on A/c bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Pakhanpur se					
Laxmipur					
Agency - Sri Sarjay					
Kumar, Vel. - Rampur PO. Pakhanpur					
PS - Ghoshe, Jehanabad					
Ag. No. - 71/SBP/2021-22					
Date of start					
Date of complete					
Further measurement - NIL					

~~20.04.23~~
20.04.23
J.E

Abstract of cost

① Providing and fixing Bench mark and Pillar etc

1 nos @ 3741.01/nos → Rs 3741.00

② Providing and fixing of working Bench mark Pillar

1 nos @ 1672.20/each → Rs 1672.00

③ Clearing & grubbing Road Land etc all

0.0524 ha @ 52970.38/ha → Rs 2754.00

④ Providing and fixing of

typical continuation

2 nos @ 9468.28/each → Rs 28405.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Earth work for Excavation in foundation etc all					
15.63 m ³ @ 305.47/m ³ → Rs					4774.45
(6) Providing and Laying PCC etc all complete					
14.94 m ³ @ 4380.91/m ³ → Rs					73249.00
16.72					
(7) Providing and Laying N/B hume pipe etc					
7.50 m @ 2016.39/m → Rs					15123.00
(8) Const ⁿ of granular sub base etc all complete					
40.60 m ³ @ 2053.26/m ³ → Rs					83362.00
(9) Providing, Laying and Spreading Compacting WBM etc all					
80.33 m ³ @ 2761.95/m ³ → Rs					221867.00
(10) Const ⁿ of reinforced plain cement concrete etc					
171.36 m ³ @ 5282.39/m ³ → Rs					905242.00
(11) Providing and Laying reinforce cement concrete hume pipe 300mm dia					
5 m @ 915.12/m → Rs					4575.00
(12) Providing and Laying B/Laying etc all					
42.50 m ³ @ 459.44/m ³ → Rs					19526.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing and Laying hot applied Thermoplastic					
56.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ² → Rs					40429.8
(14) Providing 15 nos dumbbells stop etc all complete					
45.00 m ² @ 194.96/m ² → Rs					8769.0
(15) Providing and fixing outdoor stop covered etc					
22.50 m ² @ 889.05/m ² → Rs					20004.0
(16) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade					
1 nos @ 1973.61/each → Rs					1974.0
(17) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade kilometre					
2 nos @ 571.41/each → Rs					1143.0
(18) Providing and fixing of Semi reflective					
2 nos @ 3429.94/each → Rs					6940.0
(19) Providing & fixing of semi reflective etc all					
4 nos @ 3726.29/each → Rs					14905.0
(20) Providing and fixing of Semi reflective sign board etc					
2 nos @ 5219.56/each → Rs					10439.0
2 nos @ 5219.56/each → Rs					10439.0
(21) Providing and fixing sign board etc Continuation					
2 nos @ 3143.57/each → Rs					6287.0

